
S H A R E D  P L A T E S

TATCHOS*
Tater tots smothered with slow-roasted short ribs, 
southern gravy, mixed with cheeses, topped with sunny 
side up egg and hot sauce

ASIAN GL A ZED BRUSSELS SPROUTS
Perfect brussels sprouts with bacon 

FRIED PICKLES
Served with ranch dressing

DIP TRIO
Choose 3: Hot buffalo chicken dip, spinach & artichoke, 
queso, pimento cheese, hummus with flatbread or chips 

HOUSE MADE CHEESESTE AK EGG ROLLS
Marinated steak egg rolls served 
with honey sriracha dipping sauce 

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
Served in a bread bowl with pita 

NACHOS
Tortilla chips with queso, mixed cheese, pico de gallo, 
guacamole, jalapeños, drizzled with sour cream
Chili, +2
Chicken, +3
Steak*, +4

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES
(Seasonal) Hand cut, lightly battered, fried 
green tomato slices served with cajun ranch

SE AFOOD STUFFED MUSHROOMS
Shrimp & lump crab meat with peppers & onions. 
Topped with melted monterey jack cheese

SIX CASWELL SLIDERS*
DOZEN SLIDERS*
Philly Cheesesteak, Buffalo Chicken, Short Rib, 
Cheeseburger, Cochinita Pibil (shredded pork with 
pickled red onions & fresh cilantro), or Pork Belly 
& asian slaw drizzled with teriyaki sauce

SHANGHAI ST YLE FRIED CAL AMARI
Sweet chili glaze, red peppers, scallions

CASWELL SAMPLER*
Fried pickles, wings (1 sauce), chicken 
tenders, tatchos, loaded waffle fries

14

S O U P S  &  S A L A D S

11

8.5

13

15.5

11

10

12.5

21

13

13

28

34

9

9

13.5

17

14

11

FRENCH ONION SOUP, SOUP OF THE DAY, OR CHILI
Cup, 4
Bowl, 6

HOUSE SAL AD
Mixed greens, cucumbers, cherry 
tomatoes, onions, cheddar, croutons 

CAESAR
Romaine, croutons, parmesan, house made caesar dressing 

WEDGE SAL AD WITH PORK BELLY
Wedge lettuce with tomatoes, bacon & bleu cheese 
crumbles. Diced pork belly, drizzled balsamic glaze 
& bleu cheese dressing.

SHRIMP & AVOCADO
Mixed greens, blackened shrimp, avocado, cucumbers, 
tomatoes, red onions, pepper jack cheese, cajun ranch 

TACO SAL AD
Tortilla bowl with marinated chicken, mixed greens, 
diced avocado, cucumbers, tomatoes & roasted 
yellow corn. Topped with house made cilantro avocado
lime dressing & a drizzle of sour cream. 

GREEK SAL AD
Chopped romaine lettuce with cucumbers, grape
tomatoes, red onions, kalamata olives, pepperoncinis
& feta cheese, tossed in house made Greek dressing

STR AWBERRY SAL AD
(Seasonal) Baby spring mix, fresh cut strawberries, 
crumbled bleu cheese, applewood bacon, spicy 
pecans, balsamic vinaigrette 

CHICKEN COBB
Chopped salad with chopped chicken breast, eggs, 
jalapeño bacon, tomatoes, crumbled bleu cheese, 
diced avocado, scallions, ranch dressing 

CAPRESE SAL AD
Tomato slices & mozzarella with 
house made pesto glaze & fresh basil

ADD TO ANY SAL AD:
Chicken +5
Steak* +7
Shrimp +9
Salmon* +10

16

16

11

DRESSINGS:
Ranch, Bleu Cheese, 1000 Island, 
Balsamic, Italian, Strawberry 
Vinaigrette, Caesar, Cajun Ranch, 
Sesame Ginger, Cilantro Lime, Greek

F L A T B R E A D S

14

T A C O S

14

13T WO TACO PL AT TER
THREE TACO PL AT TER
Served with chips & pico de gallo.

FISH: Blackened or fried catch of the day, 
shredded cabbage & spicy aioli 

SHRIMP: Grilled shrimp, lettuce, pico de gallo, cajun ranch 

CHICKEN: Marinated chicken, avocados, 
tomatoes, shredded lettuce, sriracha aioli 

COCHINITA PIBIL: Shredded pork, pickled red onions,  fresh cilantro

PORK BELLY: Teriyaki glazed pork belly topped with asian slaw 

STEAK*: Carne asada, cilantro & onions

AL PASTOR: Marinated pork, grilled pineapples, onions, cilantro

FRIED AVOCADO: Shredded cabbage & chipotle aioli

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN
Chicken, mozzarella, avocado, red peppers, 
jalapeno bacon, cilantro, chipotle ranch

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Marinated chicken, buffalo sauce, bleu cheese, 
mozzarella, parmesan, scallions, jalapeños, ranch

PHILLY CHEESE
Grilled steak, peppers, onions, provolone 
& mozzarella, drizzled with siracha aioli

SOUTHWEST BBQ CHICKEN
Southwest chipotle BBQ sauces, diced chicken, 
tortilla chips, mixed cheese & black bean corn salsa

14

14

15

NEW ITEM



I N  B E T W E E N S

SIX REGUL AR WINGS
DOZEN WINGS
Charred +1
 
SIX BONELESS WINGS
DOZEN BONELESS WINGS
Charred +1

CHICKEN TENDERS
Hand battered & served with fries 

BUFFALO SHRIMP
Fried shrimp tossed in any sauce, served with fries 

SAUCES:  Mild, Hot, Barbalo, Hot Honey Garlic, Lemon Pepper, 
Caswell Garlic Parm, Carolina Tangy Gold, Mango Habanero, 
Honey Chipotle, BBQ, Teriyaki

NEIGHBORHOOD GRILLED CHEESE
Pulled pork, homemade mac & cheese, mixed cheeses 

PHILLY CHEESESTE AK
Chicken or steak, peppers, onions, sautéed mushrooms, 
mayo & provolone topped wth house made queso

CHICKEN MELT
Grilled chicken, sauteed onions, peppers, 
mushrooms, provolone, ranch on pita   
Veggie, 10

AVOCADO CHICKEN WR AP
Grilled chicken, avocado, applewood 
bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, ranch 
Shrimp, 16

CHICKEN QUESADILL A (no side) 
Black bean corn salsa, pepper jack 
cheese, sour cream, pico de gallo 
Steak*, 14
Shrimp*, 15

GYRO
Sliced lamb or chicken, shredded lettuce, diced 
tomatoes, red onions & house made tzatziki sauce

CUBAN SANDWICH
Pulled pork, ham, swiss, pickles 
& mustard on a grilled hoagie 

FRIED GREEN TOMATO BLT
Fried green tomatoes, lettuce, mayo with chive
& onion cream cheese spread, with applewood
smoked bacon on sourdough toasted bread

15.5

16

15

14

13

14

11

13.5

S e r v e d  w i t h  a  R e g u l a r  S i d e

050123

BEYOND BURGER
Plant-based burger with pepperjack 
cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado, 
caramelized onions, chipotle aioli

CASWELL BURGER*
Stuffed with jalapeños & pepper jack, fried pickles, red 
onions, lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar, & burger sauce 

BRE AKFAST BURGER*
Fried egg, applewood smoked
bacon, mayo, american cheese 

SOUTHWEST BURGER*
Melted mixed cheese, applewood 
bacon, onion rings & BBQ sauce

PAT T Y MELT *
Sauteed mushrooms, caramelized 
onions, swiss, toasted sourdough 

PIZZ A BURGER*
Marinara, melted mozzarella, pepperoni & diced bacon

HAWAIIAN BURGER*
Grilled pineapple, ham, jalapeño bacon,
swiss, mango habanero sauce

BLUE CHEESE BURGER*
Ground angus beef, stuffed with bleu cheese 
crumbles, with spinach, tomato, applewood 
bacon, topped with bleu cheese sauce

MAC & CHEESE BURGER*
House made mac & cheese with honey siracha bacon

17

16

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

M A I N  P L A T E S

20

17

16

16

BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN BRE AST
Two boneless chicken breasts marinated in BBQ
sauce with green beans and mashed potatoes 

SLICED BEEF TENDERLOIN*
Sliced beef, served over roasted potatoes & grilled 
asparagus topped with house made bleu cheese sauce

PORK CHOPS
Two 6 oz. marinated pork chops, garlic 
mashed potatoes, brussels sprouts 

PENNE ALL A VODK A
Penne rigate, house made vodka sauce, sautéed 
pancetta & shrimp with parmesan cheese

ELIZ ABE TH PASTA
Penne pasta, blackened chicken, roasted 
vegetables, cajun cream sauce
Shrimp, 2.5 

CHICKEN & RICE BOWL
Marinated chicken with house made
white sauce, pita bread &  Caswell rice

HONEY GL A ZED SALMON
Marinated salmon topped with a garlic honey 
glaze served with Caswell rice & sauteed spinach

FISH PL AT TER
Fried flounder, cole slaw, fries & tarter sauce

HALF R ACK OF RIBS
FULL R ACK
Served with house made cole slaw & fries

18.5

16

17.5

16

20
32

W I N G S  &  T H I N G S

11.5
18

11.5
17

14

14

*May be served raw or 
undercooked. Consuming 
raw or undercooked meats, 
poultry, seafood, shellfish or 
eggs may increase your risk 
of food-borne illness.

4REGUL AR SIDES
Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Waffle Fries
Tater Tots
Homemade Mac & Cheese
Broccoli
Mashed Potatoes
Roasted Potatoes
Sautéed Vegetables
Caswell Rice
Cole Slaw

3

CaswellStation.com    |   980-237-4256  |  366 N Caswell Rd, Charlotte, NC

PREMIUM SIDES
Asparagus
Small House Salad
Small Caesar Salad
Brussel Sprouts
Onion Rings
Cup of Soup

S I D E S

B U R G E R S
1 0 0 %  A n g u s  G r o u n d  C h u c k  w i t h  a  R e g u l a r  S i d e


