CASWELL STATION

SHARED PLATE	E 8	SOUPS & SALADS
TATCHOS* Tater tots smothered with slow-roasted short ribs, southern gravy, mixed with cheeses, topped with sunny side up egg and hot sauce	14	FRENCH ONION SOUP, SOUP OF THE DAY, OR CHILI Cup, 4 Bowl, 6
ASIAN GLAZED BRUSSELS SPROUTS Perfect brussels sprouts with bacon	11	HOUSE SALAD 9 Mixed greens, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, onions, cheddar, croutons
FRIED PICKLES Served with ranch dressing	8.5	CAESAR 9 Romaine, croutons, parmesan, house made caesar dressing
DIP TRIO Choose 3: Hot buffalo chicken dip, spinach & artichoke, queso, pimento cheese, hummus with flatbread or chips	13	WEDGE SALAD WITH PORK BELLY Wedge lettuce with tomatoes, bacon & bleu cheese crumbles. Diced pork belly, drizzled balsamic glaze & bleu cheese dressing.
HOUSE MADE CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLLS Marinated steak egg rolls served with honey sriracha dipping sauce	15.5	SHRIMP & AVOCADO Mixed greens, blackened shrimp, avocado, cucumbers, tomatoes, red onions, pepper jack cheese, cajun ranch
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP Served in a bread bowl with pita	11	® TACO SALAD 14
NACHOS Tortilla chips with queso, mixed cheese, pico de gallo, guacamole, jalapeños, drizzled with sour cream Chili, +2	10	Tortilla bowl with marinated chicken, mixed greens, diced avocado, cucumbers, tomatoes & roasted yellow corn. Topped with house made cilantro avocado lime dressing & a drizzle of sour cream.
Chicken, +3 Steak*, +4 FRIED GREEN TOMATOES	10 5	 GREEK SALAD Chopped romaine lettuce with cucumbers, grape tomatoes, red onions, kalamata olives, pepperoncinis & feta cheese, tossed in house made Greek dressing
(Seasonal) Hand cut, lightly battered, fried green tomato slices served with cajun ranch	12.5	STRAWBERRY SALAD 16 (Seasonal) Baby spring mix, fresh cut strawberries,
SEAFOOD STUFFED MUSHROOMS Shrimp & lump crab meat with peppers & onions. Topped with melted monterey jack cheese	13	crumbled bleu cheese, applewood bacon, spicy pecans, balsamic vinaigrette CHICKEN COBB 16
SIX CASWELL SLIDERS* DOZEN SLIDERS* Philly Cheesesteak, Buffalo Chicken, Short Rib, Cheeseburger, Cochinita Pibil (shredded pork with	21 34	CHICKEN COBB Chopped salad with chopped chicken breast, eggs, jalapeño bacon, tomatoes, crumbled bleu cheese, diced avocado, scallions, ranch dressing
pickled red onions & fresh cilantro), or Pork Belly & asian slaw drizzled with teriyaki sauce		CAPRESE SALAD Tomato slices & mozzarella with house made pesto glaze & fresh basil
SHANGHAI STYLE FRIED CALAMARI Sweet chili glaze, red peppers, scallions	13	ADD TO ANY SALAD: DRESSINGS: Chicken +5 Ranch, Bleu Cheese, 1000 Island,
CASWELL SAMPLER* Fried pickles, wings (1 sauce), chicken tenders, tatchos, loaded waffle fries	28	Steak* +7 Shrimp +9 Salmon* +10 Steak* +7 Shrimp +9 Vinaigrette, Caesar, Cajun Ranch, Sesame Ginger, Cilantro Lime, Greek
F L A T B R E A D S		TACOS
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN Chicken, mozzarella, avocado, red peppers, jalapeno bacon, cilantro, chipotle ranch	14	TWO TACO PLATTER 13 THREE TACO PLATTER 15 Served with chips & pico de gallo.
BUFFALO CHICKEN Marinated chicken, buffalo sauce, bleu cheese,	14	FISH: Blackened or fried catch of the day, shredded cabbage & spicy aioli
mozzarella, parmesan, scallions, jalapeños, ranch PHILLY CHEESE Grilled steak, peppers, onions, provolone	14	SHRIMP: Grilled shrimp, lettuce, pico de gallo, cajun ranch CHICKEN: Marinated chicken, avocados, tomatoes, shredded lettuce, sriracha aioli
& mozzarella, drizzled with siracha aioli		COCHINITA PIBIL: Shredded pork, pickled red onions, fresh cilantro
SOUTHWEST BBQ CHICKEN Southwest chipotle BBQ sauces, diced chicken,	14	PORK BELLY: Teriyaki glazed pork belly topped with asian slaw
tortilla chips, mixed cheese & black bean corn salsa		STEAK*: Carne asada, cilantro & onions
® NEW ITEM		AL PASTOR: Marinated pork, grilled pineapples, onions, cilantro R FRIED AVOCADO: Shredded cabbage & chipotle aioli

8	BURGERS 100% Angus Ground Chuck with a Regular Side
15.5	BEYOND BURGER Plant-based burger with pepperjack cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado,
16	caramelized onions, chipotle aioli CASWELL BURGER*
15	Stuffed with jalapeños & pepper jack, fried pickles, red onions, lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar, & burger sauce
	BREAKFAST BURGER* 1: Fried egg, applewood smoked bacon, mayo, american cheese
14	■ SOUTHWEST BURGER* 19
	Melted mixed cheese, applewood bacon, onion rings & BBQ sauce
13	PATTY MELT* Sauteed mushrooms, caramelized onions, swiss, toasted sourdough
14	PIZZA BURGER* 16 Marinara, melted mozzarella, pepperoni & diced bacon
	HAWAIIAN BURGER* Grilled pineapple, ham, jalapeño bacon, swiss, mango habanero sauce
13.5	BLUE CHEESE BURGER* Ground angus beef, stuffed with bleu cheese crumbles, with spinach, tomato, applewood
11	bacon, topped with bleu cheese sauce MAC & CHEESE BURGER* House made mac & cheese with honey siracha bacon
8	WINGS & THINGS
16	SIX REGULAR WINGS 17 DOZEN WINGS 18 Charred +1
20	SIX BONELESS WINGS 17 DOZEN BONELESS WINGS 17 Charred +1
17	CHICKEN TENDERS 14 Hand battered & served with fries
16	BUFFALO SHRIMP Fried shrimp tossed in any sauce, served with fries
17.5	SAUCES: Mild, Hot, Barbalo, Hot Honey Garlic, Lemon Pepper, Caswell Garlic Parm, Carolina Tangy Gold, Mango Habanero, Honey Chipotle, BBO, Teriyaki
17.5	
17.5 16	Caswell Garlic Parm, Carolina Tangy Gold, Mango Habanero, Honey Chipotle, BBQ, Teriyaki SIDES REGULAR SIDES 3 PREMIUM SIDES 4 Asparagus
	Caswell Garlic Parm, Carolina Tangy Gold, Mango Habanero, Honey Chipotle, BBQ, Teriyaki SIDES REGULAR SIDES 3 PREMIUM SIDES 4
16 18.5	Caswell Garlic Parm, Carolina Tangy Gold, Mango Habanero, Honey Chipotle, BBQ, Teriyaki SIDES REGULAR SIDES 3 PREMIUM SIDES 4 Fries Asparagus Sweet Potato Fries Small House Salad Waffle Fries Small Caesar Salad Brussel Sprouts Homemade Mac & Cheese Broccoli Mashed Potatoes
16	Caswell Garlic Parm, Carolina Tangy Gold, Mango Habanero, Honey Chipotle, BBQ, Teriyaki SIDES REGULAR SIDES 3 PREMIUM SIDES 4 Fries Asparagus Sweet Potato Fries Small House Salad Waffle Fries Small Caesar Salad Tater Tots Homemade Mac & Cheese Broccoli Cup of Soup
	15.5 16 15 14 13 14 13.5 11 16 20 17

e, NC